

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 01/19/2022

Incident #: 22BEX-351-OF

Call #: 22-351

Date/Time Reported: 01/11/2022 0652 Report Date/Time: 01/11/2022 0722

Occurred Between: 12/21/2021 0001-12/21/2021 2359

curred between: 12/21/2021 0001-12/21/2021 233

Status: Incident Closed

Reason Closed: Lack of interest (victim)

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Jonathan Byrd

Detective: Detective Justin Fleming

Signature: _____

OFFENSE(S) ATTEMPTED TYPE DEGREE

LOCATION TYPE: MULTIPLE DWELLING Zone: South

909 MAYFIELD PL Apt. #212

BEXLEY OH 43209

1 THEFT N Misdemeanor 1

2913.02 L 645.05A 1

OCCURRED: 12/21/2021 FINE: 300.00

VICTIM(S)

SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE

1

F 36

DOB:

EMPLOYER: ETHNICITY:

RESIDENT STATUS: Resident

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

Bexley Police Department

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER JONATHAN D BYRD

Ref: 22BEX-351-OF

On January 10, 2022, the victim reported that they did not receive a package that was supposed to have been delivered on December 21, 2021.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **

Page: 1